Campionato Provinciale di Corsa Campestre a staffetta
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OO ~NO OB WNLPE

NNNRNNNNNNNRRRRRRERRRRE
OCXOOOUIRWNRPOOONOUDRMNNEREO

19° Trofeo Pizzeria Belvedere
2° Memorial Claudio Martinelli

Classifica di societa

Societa

U.S. Cinque Stelle

Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro
U.S. Castel lvano A.S.D.
Atletica Valle di Cembra

G.S. Trilacum

Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M.
Orienteering Piné

Lagarina Crus Team

Ads Atletica Tione

S.A. Valchiese

U.S.D. Villazzano

Atletica Team Loppio

A.S.D. Fersen Triathlon

U. S. Cornacci

Polisportiva Oltrefersina
Atletica Clarina

Junior Sport Avio

U.S. Cermis

A.S.D Atletica Rotaliana

G.S. Bondo

Tri-Swim Gardatrentino A.S.D.
U.S. La Rocchetta

U.S.A.M Baitona

Unione Sportiva Marter A.S.D.
A.S.D. Sci Club Fondisti Alta Val di Non
Vivinsport A.S.D.

G.A. Palio Citta' Della Quercia
Stella Alpina Carano

Amici dello sport Mollaro

CSI Trento - Polisportiva Oltrefersina a.d. Madrano

Punti

1290
984
816
726
690
632
576
320
304
284
264
260
212
194
170
170
144
136
128
106
100

76
68
68
52
40
40
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info: www.oltrefersina.it



